

**REDWOOD COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT  
SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES**

LETTING DATE: MAY 1, 2019

PROJECT: SAP 064-701-022  
KIND OF WORK: MILL EXISTING BIT.,  
CONC. RESURFACING, AND BIT. SHLDRS.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							Duininck, Inc. 408 6th St. Prinsburg, MN 56281	
Line No.	Item Number	Item Description	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	2011.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	\$12,500.00	1.000	\$12,500.00	\$49,860.00	\$49,860.00
2	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	\$100,000.00	1.000	\$100,000.00	\$289,000.00	\$289,000.00
3	2051.501	MAINTENANCE & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	1.000	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
4	2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LIN FOOT	\$6.00	474.000	\$2,844.00	\$1.95	\$924.30
5	2123.510	MOTOR GRADER	HOUR	\$175.00	10.000	\$1,750.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00
6	2123.510	12 CU YD TRUCK	HOUR	\$100.00	10.000	\$1,000.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00
7	2123.610	SKID LOADER	HOUR	\$110.00	10.000	\$1,100.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
8	2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	\$17.00	1784.000	\$30,328.00	\$19.50	\$34,788.00
9	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (4")	SQ YD	\$2.25	37884.000	\$85,239.00	\$4.40	\$166,689.60
10	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (7")	SQ YD	\$3.25	10394.000	\$33,780.50	\$6.18	\$64,234.92
11	2301.502	DOWEL BARS	EACH	\$8.00	15492.000	\$123,936.00	\$9.74	\$150,892.08
12	2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (P)	SQ YD	\$6.00	48238.000	\$289,428.00	\$14.00	\$675,332.00
13	2301.507	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CU YD	\$100.00	9366.000	\$936,600.00	\$129.30	\$1,211,023.80
14	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2,B)	TON	\$65.00	7170.000	\$466,050.00	\$76.00	\$544,920.00
15	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	1.000	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
16	2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	\$3,000.00	1.000	\$3,000.00	\$3,360.00	\$3,360.00
17	2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	CU YD	\$15.00	2377.000	\$35,655.00	\$29.20	\$69,408.40
18	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 1	POUND	\$1.00	1376.000	\$1,376.00	\$0.75	\$1,032.00
19	2575.504	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	SQ YD	\$3.00	19022.000	\$57,066.00	\$2.00	\$38,044.00
20	2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	\$175.00	3.930	\$687.75	\$300.00	\$1,179.00
21	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-131	POUND	\$5.00	217.000	\$1,085.00	\$3.00	\$651.00
22	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	POUND	\$5.00	174.000	\$870.00	\$4.25	\$739.50
23	2582.503	6" SOLID LINE MULTI-COMPONENT GR IN (WHITE)	LIN FOOT	\$0.40	27755.000	\$11,102.00	\$0.89	\$24,701.95
24	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI-COMPONENT GR IN (WHITE)	LIN FOOT	\$0.40	475.000	\$190.00	\$0.79	\$375.25
25	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI-COMPONENT GR IN (YELLOW)	LIN FOOT	\$0.40	16500.000	\$6,600.00	\$0.79	\$13,035.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>		\$2,214,687.25		\$3,355,291.80